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INTHE INDUSTRY

Quantum’s tough, durable, high density Economy Shelf Bins are the industry standard for quality. These
durable polypropylene bins feature a molded-in label holder, built-in rear hanglock which allows bins to tilt
out for complete access when on shelving. A wide hopper front allows complete access to the contents of the
bin. Edges are reinforced for added strength. They are designed for 12, 18" and 24" deep shelf units, racks or
standard shelving. Bins are impervious to most chemicals. Available in 8 colors. See pg. 26 to order Clear Bins.

Prcig

Pink color in
select sizes

Clear Label Holder & Insert
". ; Clear label holders and laser

label inserts. Package of 25.

L Label holders fit all bins
(except QSB100).

Available in: @Blue @Green

QSB100
QSB101
QSB102
QsB107
QSB109
QsB103
QSB104
QsB108
QSB110
QSB105
QSB106
QsSB114
QSB116

Individual labels are available for all Shelf Bins. For label Model No. substitute "L" for "Q" in bin Model No.

11-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 4"
11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"
11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"
11-5/8"x 11-1/8" x 4"
17-7/8" x4-1/8" x 4"
17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"
17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"
17-7/8"x11-1/8" x 4"
23-5/8"x4-1/8" x 4"
23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"
23-5/8"x 8-3/8" x 4"
23-5/8"x 11-1/8" x 4"

ECONOMY 4” SHELF BINS

Ivory @Red
also available in: @Pink

PRODUCTS
MADE IN THE

USA

10-1/4" x 1-5/8" x 4"
10-1/4"x 3" x 4"
10-1/4" x 5-1/2" x 4"
10-1/4" x7-1/8" x 4"
10-1/4"x 10" x 4"
16-1/2"x 3" x 4"
16-1/2" x5-1/2" x 4"
16-1/2" x7-1/8" x 4"
16-1/2"x 10" x 4"
22-1/8"x3"x4"
22-1/8"x 5-1/2" x 4"
22-1/8"x7-1/8"x 4"
22-1/8"x 10" x 4"

Divider Label Tab a

Divider Label Tabs attach
to existing dividers to im-
prove the visibility of bin
labels and scanning of
barcodes. Package of 6.

Yellow @Black
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20
20
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8
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6
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Clear

13 Ibs -

17 lbs DSB101
18 Ibs DSB102
15 lbs DSB107
7 lbs DSB109
13 Ibs DSB103
16 Ibs DSB104
11 lbs DSB108
11 lbs DSB110
13 lbs DSB105
9 lbs DSB106
9 lbs DSB114
10 Ibs DSB116

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Ctn Qty: 50 Individual Labels

12
18

15
19
29
13
21
24
35
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10° Angle\_
45° Angle &

Extended Label Holders
simplify identification

UsA
Optional extended label holders are designed

for larger bar code scanning. Label holders fit
all Shelf Bins (except QSB100).

ELH410
ELH445

4" x 2-1/4" 24
4" x 2-1/4" 24

10° Angle
45° Angle

Dividers and Bin Cups EUSA
Optional dividers fit snugly, horizontally across
bins and are uniquely designed to allow for
easy part labeling via individual label slots. All
bins can accommodate up to 7 dividers.

Bin cups have a raised, slotted label holder
for easy parts identification. The entire bin
cup may be removed for easy part retrieval.
Available in 2 sizes and 2 colors.

Available in: @Blue = Yellow
QBC111 3-1/4" x 1-3/4" x 3" 48 4lbs
QBC112 5-1/8" x 2-3/4" x 3" 48 7lbs



