



## 13 SIZES AND 8 COLORS AVAILABLE OSB103 AVAILABLE on pg. 26 OSB114 OSB102 QSB101 **QSB108 QSB106** OSB101 **QSB102** OBC112 OSB107 **QBC111** QSB105 LOW COST, LONG LASTING, 10° Angle **UNBREAKABLE, REUSABLE**

4" HIGH BINS



Divider Label Tabs attach to existing dividers to improve the visibility of bin labels and scanning of barcodes. Package of 6.

Divider Label Tab



DLT-6



Pink color in

select sizes

LTR-0813

Clear label holders and laser

label inserts. Package of 25.

Label holders fit all bins

(except QSB100).

Quantum's tough, durable, high density Economy Shelf Bins are the industry standard for quality. These durable polypropylene bins feature a molded-in label holder, built-in rear hanglock which allows bins to tilt out for complete access when on shelving. A wide hopper front allows complete access to the contents of the bin. Edges are reinforced for added strength. They are designed for 12", 18" and 24" deep shelf units, racks or standard shelving. Bins are impervious to most chemicals. Available in 8 colors. See pg. 26 to order Clear Bins.

Available in: 

Blue Green Ivory Red Yellow Black Clear QSB101, QSB102, QSB103, QSB104 also available in: Pink

	<b>OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS</b>	INSIDE DIMENSIONS	CTN	CTN		CTN	NO. OF BIN CUPS PER BIN	
MODEL NO.	L" x W" x H"	L" x W" x H"	QTY	WGT	DIVIDER	QTY	QBC111	QBC112
QSB100	11-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 4"	10-1/4" x 1-5/8" x 4"	36	13 lbs	-	-	3	0
QSB101	11-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	10-1/4" x 3" x 4"	36	17 lbs	DSB101	50	6	2
QSB102	11-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	10-1/4" x 5-1/2" x 4"	30	18 lbs	DSB102	50	9	4
QSB107	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	10-1/4" x 7-1/8" x 4"	20	15 lbs	DSB107	50	12	4
QSB109	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	10-1/4" x 10" x 4"	8	7 lbs	DSB109	50	18	6
QSB103	17-7/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	16-1/2" x 3" x 4"	20	13 lbs	DSB103	50	9	3
QSB104	17-7/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	16-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 4"	20	16 lbs	DSB104	50	15	6
QSB108	17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	16-1/2" x 7-1/8" x 4"	10	11 lbs	DSB108	50	19	6
QSB110	17-7/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	16-1/2" x 10" x 4"	8	11 lbs	DSB110	50	29	8
QSB105	23-5/8" x 4-1/8" x 4"	22-1/8" x 3" x 4"	16	13 lbs	DSB105	50	13	4
QSB106	23-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 4"	22-1/8" x 5-1/2" x 4"	8	9 lbs	DSB106	50	21	8
QSB114	23-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4"	22-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 4"	6	9 lbs	DSB114	50	24	8
QSB116	23-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4"	22-1/8" x 10" x 4"	6	10 lbs	DSB116	50	35	16

Individual labels are available for all Shelf Bins. For label Model No. substitute "L" for "Q" in bin Model No. Ctn Qty: 50 Individual Labels

**Extended Label Holders** simplify identification



45° Angle

for larger bar code scanning. Label holders fit all Shelf Bins (except QSB100).

Optional extended label holders are designed

MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS W" x H"		
ELH410	10° Angle	4" x 2-1/4"	24	
ELH445	45° Angle	4" x 2-1/4"	24	



Dividers and Bin Cups



Optional dividers fit snugly, horizontally across bins and are uniquely designed to allow for easy part labeling via individual label slots. All bins can accommodate up to 7 dividers.

Bin cups have a raised, slotted label holder for easy parts identification. The entire bin cup may be removed for easy part retrieval. Available in 2 sizes and 2 colors.

Available in:	Blue	Yellow

MODEL NO.	OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS L" x W" x H"	CTN QTY	CTN WGT
QBC111	3-1/4" x 1-3/4" x 3"	48	4 lbs
QBC112	5-1/8" x 2-3/4" x 3"	48	7 lbs